AOPT Fellows 2020

Deadline for Nomination

December 12/31/20

AOPT Fellows

- Recognition at the AOPT Biennial Meeting Keynote session
- A Fellow's Medal, lapel pin, certificate and ribbon for your badge.
- The right to use the special designation FAOPT (Fellow of AOPT)
- Recognition in JOPT publications and press releases
- An invitation to attend the President's Reception at AOPT Biennial Meetings

Inaugural AOPT Fellows 2019

Malinda Fitzgerald

Achim Krauss

Dan Stamer

Tom Yorio

Najam Sharif

Carol Toris

Nominated AOPT Fellows 2020

Peter Kador

Cheryl L. Rowe-Rendleman

Criteria for AOPT Fellows

	Activity	Points	Сар
Individual	Membership	1 pt/year	10
	Paper published JOPT	2 pt/paper	6
Congresses Participation	Abstract accepted to AOPT congress	1 pt/abstract	4
	Moderator service to AOPT Biennial Meeting	1 pt/moderation	4
	Participant in AOPT Scientific program	2 pt/program	2
Boards or Committee Service	AOPT Board service	1 pt/year	4
	JOPT Editorial Board service	1 pt/year	4
Service	Reviewer service	1 pt/year	6
Minimum			20pts

Ratified by AOPT Board of Trustees, May 2021